ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ZSCALER INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US98980G1022

Overview

2024/07/16 20:20:35

Price
185.56 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.11% (-2.08)

US98980G1022
VASS

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

28,359 EUR
S&P 500

185.84 EUR (300)
186.24 EUR (300)
188.76 EUR
188.76 EUR
182.00 EUR
187.64 EUR
185.15784 EUR
1,877

347,560.44

53

15

WKN: 98980G102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaf17e6074b46733ee1d9032e7d688193d772dbdab5981e03eef977b105b9ebe&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3def705542c63b0d&time=1721241973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba656d56d5855c8a5b68bc24cbeb3f89048d8a7426985cbfaf167ada5580917&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a9e5ba22ccf6ead4&time=1721241973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04917a4b3d94c4285065feca3142431034f7bebff70c006c278e80fd7d798ed6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e6c489ed83444955&time=1721241973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f54cf0d24327cda6b7e8e80049032ec562742051890d1c7610287ff4c4acf164&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97acc58e679699a50&time=1721241973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24edc367c7d83970697333beda7c04c7c423fedd145ba590764a132f1df054d9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37b1d5353773f9966&time=1721241973&tool=RSC

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/07/16 20:20:35

Price
185.56 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.11% (-2.08)

ISIN US98980G1022
Symbol VAS)
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,359 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 185.84 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 186.24 EUR (300)
Open 188.76 EUR
High 188.76 EUR
Low 182.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 187.64 EUR
VWAP 185.15784 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,877
Trading volume 347,560.44
Number of trades 58
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.03% +44.83% +1.03%
Perf (abs.) -25.66 +58.08 +1.92
Beta 1.77 1.95 1.95
Volatility 43.74 41.33 57.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

All listings for ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Time Price
17:35 184.42 EUR
17:32 184.66 EUR
20:20 185.56 EUR
20:04 185.08 EUR

20:30 202.01 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.06

0.00

0.34

0.00

303.57

183.57 EUR (1,637
174.76 EUR (2,396
174.21 EUR (2,745
172.86 EUR (2,329
240.05 EUR (2024/02/09
143.64 EUR (2024/05/30
240.05 EUR (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
121.58 EUR (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

15
50

34,741
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283402360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213024405

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
18

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:04

16:56

13:04

14:25

19:30

08:04

187.80 EUR

181.2176 USD

185.48 EUR

186.58 EUR

185.38 EUR

187.84 EUR

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270818

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

&> zscaler

Contact Details
ZSCALER INC.

120 Holger Way - 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-533-0288
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zscaler.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Allan Jean-
Baptiste

Andrew Brown

Charles
Giancarlo

David
Schneider

Eileen
Naughton

James Beer

Karen Blasing

Scott Darling

Jay Chaudhry

Brendan Castle

Dali Rajic

Kavitha
Mariappan

Larry Biagini

Patrick
Foxhoven

Praniti
Lakhwara

Punit Minocha

Remo E.
Canessa

Robert
Schlossman

Steve House

Syam Nair

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zscaler.com
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